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A000944023 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  19  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386641 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  1  1 2 SC  4  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509445 POMPY  BHASKAR Female No  2  2 3 SC  10  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048621 BIPARNA  SAHA Female No  3 4 UR  7  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710522 BAISHALI  MALLIK Female No  4  3 5 SC  4  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222152 PRIYA  DAS Female No  5 6 UR  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002985289 JHARNA  SAHA Female No  6  4 7 SC  4  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415226 BARSHA  DAS Female No  7  5 8 SC  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236126 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  8  6 9 SC  4  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445188 PAYEL  DAS Female No  9  7 10 SC  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661759 ANKHI  DAS Female No  10  1 11 OBC-B  4  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362954 ANKITA  DAS Female No  11  8 12 SC  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822719 DEBASHISH  MONDAL Male No  12  9 13 SC  11  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001462300 ASHIFLAL  ANSARI Male No  13 14 UR  3  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003848769 SUROBHI  DAS Female No  14 15 UR  25  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729505 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  15  10 16 SC  4  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843129 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  16 17 UR  7  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353041 SANTOSHI  DAS Female No  17 18 UR  3  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746735 PIU  ROY Female No  18  11 19 SC  4  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454398 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  19 20 UR  24  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680882 MISTU  SARKAR Female No  20  12 21 SC  4  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192856 BARSHA  DAS Female No  21 22 UR  6  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596463 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  22  13 23 SC  5  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599512 SHUBHO  MANDAL Male No  23  14 24 SC  25  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299418 SWARNALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  24 25 UR  4  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462713 AHIDA  KHATUN Female No  25  1 26 OBC-A  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000381064 SUNY  HALDAR Male No  25  15 27 SC  2  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808763 NAZNIN  SULTANA Female No  26  2 28 OBC-A  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003988911 TOUFIK  REJA Male No  27 29 UR  20  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948444 MANIK  MANDAL Male No  27  16 30 SC  7  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915960 RIA  DAS Female No  28  17 31 SC  15  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353183 AMISHA  PARVIN Female Yes  29  3 32 OBC-A  3  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003884580 SHIB SANKHAR DAS Male No  30 33 UR  13  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384318 PARVIN  SULTANA Female No  31 34 UR  7  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726766 ETI  DAS Female No  32  18 35 SC  20  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374962 LISHA  DAS Female No  32  18 36 SC  2  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573658 APURBA  HALDAR Male No  33  19 37 SC  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003311373 ABU  KALAM Male No  34 38 UR  3  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003886730 RUMAN  DAS Male No  35 39 UR  7  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000593697 ROWSONARA  KHATUN Female No  36  4 40 OBC-A  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003426561 RAHUL  DAS Male No  37 41 UR  13  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003929651 SNEHA  KHATUN Female No  38  5 42 OBC-A  3  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384091 RAKHI  DAS Female No  39  20 43 SC  3  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972071 ARPIT  SARKAR Male No  40 44 UR  15  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440621 RAJ  HALDAR Male No  40  21 45 SC  7  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580461 BISHAL  HALDAR Male No  41  22 46 SC  6  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412287 SOHAN  ISLAM Male No  42 47 UR  2  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976219 BIJOY  MONDAL Male No  43 48 UR  14  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872338 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  43  23 49 SC  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190366 BIBHAS  MANDAL Male No  43  23 50 SC  23  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003486139 PULOK  HALDER Male No  44  24 51 SC  18  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736579 SALMAN  SK Male No  45 52 UR  19  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002304628 ANISH  SHIL Male No  46  2 53 OBC-B  16  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036135 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  47  6 54 OBC-A  16  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397363 TAOHID  SK Male No  48 55 UR  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539198 SUPRIYA  BHASKAR Female No  48 56 UR  1  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003266100 DEB  SINGHA Male No  49  25 57 SC  2  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003950455 MD TOFIQUR RAHAMAN Male No  50  7 58 OBC-A  23  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429176 DEBOPRIYA  DAS Female No  51 59 UR  6  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003971447 SAMIM ALI Male No  52 60 UR  11  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215644 ARMIN  KHATUN Female No  52 61 UR  6  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850807 SAMSUN NAHAR KHATUN Female No  52 62 UR  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171067 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  53  3 63 OBC-B  5  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003175313 PEW  HALDAR Female No  54  26 64 SC  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003412552 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  55 65 UR  7  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003641968 FARIDA  PARVIN Female No  56  8 66 OBC-A  9  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595874 ARSIHA  KHATUN Female No  57 67 UR  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869031 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  58 68 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003996843 SANOKA  RABIDAS Female No  59 69 UR  1  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003988357 BITTU  SINGHA Male No  59  1 70 ST  6  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340229 JAYID  KHAN Male No  60 71 UR  2  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343147 PARVEJ  ALAM Male No  61 72 UR  7  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003048154 PRATYAY  MONDAL Male No  62  4 73 OBC-B  16  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000462713 AHIDA  KHATUN Female No  25  1 1 OBC-A  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808763 NAZNIN  SULTANA Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353183 AMISHA  PARVIN Female Yes  29  3 3 OBC-A  3  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593697 ROWSONARA  KHATUN Female No  36  4 4 OBC-A  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003929651 SNEHA  KHATUN Female No  38  5 5 OBC-A  3  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036135 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  47  6 6 OBC-A  16  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003950455 MD TOFIQUR RAHAMAN Male No  50  7 7 OBC-A  23  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003641968 FARIDA  PARVIN Female No  56  8 8 OBC-A  9  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002661759 ANKHI  DAS Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  4  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304628 ANISH  SHIL Male No  46  2 2 OBC-B  16  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171067 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  53  3 3 OBC-B  5  235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003048154 PRATYAY  MONDAL Male No  62  4 4 OBC-B  16  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000944023 SUBHAS  MONDAL Male No  1  1 1 SC  19  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386641 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  1  1 2 SC  4  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509445 POMPY  BHASKAR Female No  2  2 3 SC  10  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710522 BAISHALI  MALLIK Female No  4  3 4 SC  4  435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002985289 JHARNA  SAHA Female No  6  4 5 SC  4  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415226 BARSHA  DAS Female No  7  5 6 SC  4  412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236126 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  8  6 7 SC  4  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445188 PAYEL  DAS Female No  9  7 8 SC  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362954 ANKITA  DAS Female No  11  8 9 SC  2  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822719 DEBASHISH  MONDAL Male No  12  9 10 SC  11  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729505 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  15  10 11 SC  4  371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746735 PIU  ROY Female No  18  11 12 SC  4  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680882 MISTU  SARKAR Female No  20  12 13 SC  4  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001596463 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  22  13 14 SC  5  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599512 SHUBHO  MANDAL Male No  23  14 15 SC  25  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381064 SUNY  HALDAR Male No  25  15 16 SC  2  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948444 MANIK  MANDAL Male No  27  16 17 SC  7  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915960 RIA  DAS Female No  28  17 18 SC  15  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726766 ETI  DAS Female No  32  18 19 SC  20  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374962 LISHA  DAS Female No  32  18 20 SC  2  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573658 APURBA  HALDAR Male No  33  19 21 SC  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384091 RAKHI  DAS Female No  39  20 22 SC  3  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440621 RAJ  HALDAR Male No  40  21 23 SC  7  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580461 BISHAL  HALDAR Male No  41  22 24 SC  6  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872338 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  43  23 25 SC  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190366 BIBHAS  MANDAL Male No  43  23 26 SC  23  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003486139 PULOK  HALDER Male No  44  24 27 SC  18  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003266100 DEB  SINGHA Male No  49  25 28 SC  2  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003175313 PEW  HALDAR Female No  54  26 29 SC  1  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003988357 BITTU  SINGHA Male No  59  1 1 ST  6  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


